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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA
INFRAÇÃO

DATA
VENCIMENTO

DATA
PAGAMENTO

VALOR PAGO
(R$)

VALOR
ACUMULADO (R$)

MATRICULA
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30023086 01/05/2013   17/11/2014   04/11/2021       85,13       85,13       5275     4,25
2   M30053341 16/04/2017   23/07/2018   04/11/2021       130,16       215,29       7718     6,50
3   M30031087 08/05/2016   03/01/2020   08/11/2021       191,54       406,83       7746     9,57
4   M30031781 23/10/2014   19/11/2021   08/11/2021       102,15       508,98       7761     5,10
5   M30031787 28/10/2014   19/11/2021   08/11/2021       102,15       611,13       7761     5,10
6   M30013412 02/04/2012   03/10/2016   09/11/2021       85,13       696,26       6243     4,25
7   M28937364 21/12/2007   06/07/2015   10/11/2021       85,13       781,39       5639     4,25
8   M28939433 22/04/2008   06/07/2015   10/11/2021       191,54       972,93       6246     9,57
9   M28947297 21/08/2009   06/07/2015   10/11/2021       85,13       1.058,06       05647     4,25
10   M30024173 19/10/2013   17/01/2022   16/11/2021       42,56       1.100,62       6238     2,12
11   M30047335 30/04/2016   01/09/2017   19/11/2021       127,69       1.228,31       5227     6,38
12   M30041354 17/02/2017   17/01/2022   22/11/2021       234,77       1.463,08       7762     11,73
13   M30006688 01/04/2011   03/08/2015   29/11/2021       127,69       1.590,77       6236     6,38
14   M30029385 09/05/2014   17/01/2022   30/11/2021       68,10       1.658,87       5253     3,40
15   M30043201 09/03/2017   16/07/2018   30/11/2021       195,23       1.854,10       7757     9,76

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ    Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF
: 5681780767


